
Gouden ringenlijst: 
 
Ringnummers: Naam: Plaats: Telefoon: 

2210631-2210700 Comb. Heeren Etten-Leur 076-5022107 

2210101-2210200 G. Euser Noordhoek 06-11492002 

2210711-2210735 H. v/d Broek Etten-Leur 076-5021533 

2210441-2210500 F. Damen en Zn Langeweg 0168-326868 

2210401-2210440 Rien van Beers Zevenbergschenhoek 0168-452974 

2210301-2210350 Chr. Den Braber Etten-Leur 076-5014553 

2210701-2210710 Comb. Albers St. Willebrord 06-53268915 

2210041-2210100 A. Bastiaansen Hoeven 0165-504166 

2210601-2210630 Comb. Bartman Etten-Leur 06-14151616 

2210861-2210870 C. Hellemons Etten-Leur 076-5033351 

2210901-2210905 V. Brouwers Oudenbosch 06-81231029 

2210541-2210600 
2230751-2230780 

Comb. Maas Etten-Leur 076-5037138 

2210841-2210860 P. van Zundert Breda 06-12509248 

2210501-2210540 Comb. de Bruyn en Zn Etten-Leur 06-23723216 

2210736-2210800 Comb. de Rooij Etten-Leur 076-5018351 

2210871-2210900 M. de Koning Etten-Leur 06-22570278 

2210801-2210820 W. Pons Lage Zwaluwe 0168-483298 

2210821-2210840 Chr. Verhoef Lage Zwaluwe 0168-484262 

2210906-2210910 C. Daelman Etten-Leur 076-5032098 

2210351-2210380 
2226316-2226465 

Comb. Embregts-Theunis Hoeven 06-57202312 

2210201-2210300 G. Kouters en Zn Noordhoek 0168-402524 

2210911-2210915 P. van Ham Oudenbosch 0165-316055 

2210916-2210925 M. Ossenblok Hoeven 0165-504360 

2210926-2210935 Comb. Robbeson Etten-Leur 076-5037900 

2210936-2210940 K. van Zundert Etten-Leur 076-5021740 

2226216-2226315 C. van Rijen Hoeven 06-51426390 

2217091-2217100 H. Gijzen St. Willebrord 0165-385100 

2217101-2217130 W. de Jong St. Willebrord 06-24143284 

2217141-2217170 R. Oomen St. Willebrord 0165-384923 

2210381-2210400 
2217171-2217180 

W. van Peer St. Willebrord 06-22448592 

2217201-2217205 J. Kas St. Willebrord 06-25366507 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Ladies League ringenlijst: 
 

Ringnummers: Naam: Plaats: Telefoon: 

7077420-7077429 Cindy Albers / Gordeijns St. Willebrord 06-53268915 

70774307077439 Leny van Boheemen Etten-Leur 06-22568710 

7077440-7077449 Toos Heeren Etten-Leur 076-5022107 
 

Gewone ringenlijst: 
 

Ringnummers: Naam: Plaats: Telefoon: 

8517001-8517040 Comb. Albers St. Willebrord 06-53268915 

8517041-8517100 Comb. de Bruyn en Zn Etten-Leur 06-23723216 

8517231-8517300 
  8686281-8686330 

Palinckx-Leijten Hoeven 0165-388637 

8516601-8516700 R. van Poppel Etten-Leur 076-5037650 

8516901-8517000 C. Verhees Hoeven 06-25422835 

8517101-8517140 P. van Beers Etten-Leur 076-5020573 

8516701-8516800 C. van Rijen Hoeven 06-51426390 

8517226-8517230 L. Dekkers Etten-Leur 076-5015784 

8517401-8517420 V. Brouwers Oudenbosch 06-81231029 

8517521-8517570 C. Hellemons Etten-Leur 076-5033351 

8517201-8517225 F. Sloekers Etten-Leur 06-13362655 

8517461-8517500 M. Ossenblok Hoeven 0165-504360 

8516481-8516500 C. Baremans Etten-Leur 076-5016828 

8517301-8517320 A. Broos Etten-Leur 06-22140281 

8517321-8517400 G. Reniers Langeweg 0640604260 

8517141-8517200 Comb. Robbeson Etten-Leur 076-5037900 

8517501-8517520 C. Daelman Etten-Leur 076-5032098 

8517796-8517820 J. van Mieghem Etten-Leur 076-5037281 

8517781-8517795 P. van Ham Oudenbosch 0165-316055 

8517421-8517460 F. Nooijens Etten-Leur 076-5038026 

8517761-8517780 K. van Zundert Etten-Leur 076-5021740 

8517571-8517600 P. Maas Etten-Leur 076-5038005 

8517601-8517760 A. Reniers Langeweg 06-15096477 

8516801-8516900 R. Rommens Etten-Leur 076-5033433 

8516501-8516600 J. Embregts Hoeven 0165-382369 

8535401-8532500 Comb. Saman & zn. St. Willebrord 06-51625062 

8532901-8532940 H. Gijzen St. Willebrord 0165-385100 

8533141-8533170 J. Kas St. Willebrord 06-25366507 

8533171-8533200 R. Oomen St. Willebrord 0165-384923 

8533261-8533300 A. Mulders St. Willebrord 0165-383915 

8533301-8533320 W. de Jong St. Willebrord 06-24143284 

8533401-8533420 W. van Peer St. Willebrord 06-22448592 

 



 


